
TIME TABLE 2020-2021
(ODD SEMESTER)

ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE
B.Sc. Life Science Sem I

PERIO
D

DAY

1st
8:45

a.m.
9:45 a.m.

2nd

9:45
a.m.

10:45a.m.

3rd

10:45a.m.


11:45a.m.

4th

11:45a.
m.

12:45p.
m.

5th

1:00p.m.
 2:00p.m.

6th

2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.

7th

3:00p.
m.
4:00
p.m.

8th

4:00p.m.
5:00p.m.

MON
Inorganic

Chem
SS

Biodiv
YM

Botany Practical (Biodiv)*
CK+GK+YM+AT

TUE
AD
SN

AD
SN

Chemistry Practical*
SG+MJ+PK

WED
EVS
APS

EVS
APS

Biodiv
YM

THU
AD
TB

AD
TB

Biodiv
AT

EVS
APS

EVS
APS

FRI
Inorganic

Chem
MJ

Organic
Chem.

KM

Zoology Practical (AD)*
MM (5-6 period)+SN+Bhumika

SAT
Organic
Chem.
NNM

Biodiv
AT

AD: Animal Diversity, MM: Dr. Monica Misra, SN: Mr. Sanjay Kumar, TB: Ms. Twinkle Batra


